MovingAhead

STREETS AND PLACES REIMAGINED

Summer/Fall Outreach and Engagement

Tabling at Community Events

Tuesday, June 26, 5:30 - 7:30 pm: Party in the Parks
Willakenzie Park

Friday, June 29, 7:00 - 9:00 am: Breakfast at the Bike
Bridges, Greenway Bridge (Whiteaker)

Tuesday, July 17, 5:30 - 7:30 pm: Party in the Parks,
Maurie Jacobs Park (Whiteaker)

Sunday, July 29, 12:00 - 4:00 pm: Sunday Streets,
Downtown Eugene

Tuesday, August 7, 5:30 - 7:30 pm: Party in the Parks,
Bethel Community Park

Tuesday, August 21, 5:30 -7:30 pm: Party in the Parks,
Arrowhead Park

Friday, September 7, 5:30 - 8:00 pm: Fiesta Cultural/
First Friday Art Walk, Downtown Eugene

Saturday, September 8, 3:00 - 7:00 pm: SEN Summer
Picnic, SE Neighbors

Sunday, September 23, 12:00 - 4:00 pm: Sunday
Streets, West Eugene/Churchill

Listening Sessions

With corridor groups such as neighborhood associations,

business organizations and underrepresented
communities.
August - early September

A well-planned
transportation system supports
great neighborhoods

and helps keep our community,
and our economy moving.

We value transportation that is
safe and accessible

for everyone,
whether by foot, bike, mobility device, bus,
or car.

Release of Alternatives Analysis,

with Open Comment Period
September 10 - October 10 (30 days)

Online Open Houses
September 10 - October 10

Corridor Open Houses

30th Avenue to Lane Community College Corridor
Monday, September 24, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Eugene Public Library, 100 W 10th Ave.

River Road Corridor
Tuesday, September 25, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Kelly Middle School, 850 Howard Ave.

Coburg Road & MLK Blvd. Corridors
Wednesday, September 26, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Monroe Middle School, 2800 Bailey Ln.

Highway 99 Corridor
Thursday, September 27, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Willamette High School, 1801 Echo Hollow Rd.

Coming Soon!

Be on the lookout for dates for these upcoming
engagement opportunities.

Second Public Comment Period
October - November (30 days)

Community-wide Open House
Late October/early November

Get involved

For the latest information, to join our mailing list, or to
send feedback:

MovingAhead.org
questions@movingahead.org
541-682-3240
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